
Udinese Calcio

Udinese Calcio

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Miasto klubu

A - Calcio

B - Udinese

C - Udine

D - Udiene

2. Stadion

A - Stadio Alammara

B - Stadio Friuli

C - Gespacio Le Gettale

D - Mudinnera

3. Założony

A - 1912

B - 1942

C - 1965

D - 1896

4. Sezon w Lidze Mistrzów

A - 2002/03

B - 2004/05

C - 2005/06

D - 2003/04

5. Zdobyli Puchar Anglo-Włoski w roku

A - 1967

B - 1966

C - 1978

D - 1976
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6. Polski piłkarz w Udinese

A - Michał Żewłakow

B - Henryk Kasperczak

C - Dariusz Adamczuk

D - Zbigniew Koźmiński

7. Napastnik Udinese &quot;11&quot; w kadrze

A - Fabio Quagliarella

B - Antonio Di Natale

C - Felicio Alletio

D - Antonio Floro Flores

8. Puchar Intertoto

A - 1998

B - 1999

C - 2000

D - Nie wygrali nigdy
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Udinese Calcio

Udinese Calcio

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. B

3. D

4. B

5. C

6. C

7. B

8. C
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